
 
 
 
 

Please note that these dates are subject to change.   

Norrice Lea, Lyttelton Road,                                                                                            Telephone: 020 8457 7048 
London N2 0RE                       `                                                                 Email: alephlearningcentre@hgss.org.uk   

           Aleph Centre Calendar – Academic Year 2020/21 
Autumn Term 18 October – 13 December 2020 inclusive 

Sunday 20 September 
Sunday 27 September 
Sunday 4 and 11 October 
Sunday 18 October 
Sunday 25 October 
Sunday 1 November 
Sunday 8 November 
Sunday 15 November 
Sunday 22, 29 November  
Sunday 6 December 
Sunday 13 December 

Rosh Hashanah – no classes 
Kol Nidre – no classes 
Succot/Simchat Torah - no classes 
Aleph Centre classes begin 
Aleph Centre classes 
Aleph Centre classes 
Aleph Centre classes /Year 4 Kosher Trip 
Mitzvah Day 
Aleph Centre classes  
Aleph Centre classes 
Chanukah Funday Sunday 
 

 

Spring Term 10 January – 28 March 2021 inclusive 
Sunday 10, 17 January 
Sunday 24 January 
Sunday 31 January 
Sunday 7 February  
Monday 8 February 
Friday 12 February 
Sunday 14 February 
Saturday 20 February 
Sunday 21 February 
Sunday 28 February 
Sunday 7, 14 March 
Sunday 21 March 
Sunday 28 March  

Aleph Centre classes 
Tu B’ Shvat Funday Sunday 
Aleph Centre classes 
Aleph Centre classes 
Parents Evening 
Year 6 Friday Night Dinner 
Aleph Centre classes / Year 5 Synagogue Trip 
Havdalah 
Half Term – no classes 
Purim Funday Sunday 
Aleph Centre classes 
Pesach Funday Sunday 
Pesach – no classes 
 

 

Summer Term 18 April – 11 July 2021 inclusive 
Sunday 18 April 
Sunday 25 April 
Sunday 2 May 
Sunday 9 May 
Sunday 16 May 
Sunday 23 May 
Sunday 30 May & 6 June 
Sunday 13, 20 June 
Sunday 27 June 
Sunday 4 July 
Sunday 11 July 
 

Israel Funday 
Lag B’Omer Funday Sunday 
Aleph Centre classes / Year 6 Museum Trip 
Aleph Centre classes  
Shavout Funday Sunday 
Aleph Centre classes 
Half Term – no classes 
Aleph Centre classes 
Aleph Centre classes / Year 3 Siddur Presentation 
Aleph Centre classes / Rec & Year 1 Aleph Bet Party 
Last classes of year / Year 6 Etgar Quiz & Graduation, 
Sports Day 

 


